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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: Bank details
1 message

kruti@deaconmedicalss.com <kruti@deaconmedicalss.com> 11 May 2020 at 10:52
To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sarah,

 

Kindly proceed and share the revised proforma copy.

 

 

Regards,

Kruti Sundar
Chief Technology Officer (CTO)

Deacon Medical Supplies & Services

(M): 00974- 5509 9714 | (O): 00974- 4414 7126 | (Fax): 00974 4416 8552 kruti@deaconmedicalss.com |
www.deaconmedicalss.com

Building no: #20 Najma (26) | Street:  Al Khalidiya (940) | P.O.Box: 32420 | Doha, Qatar

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: Monday, May 11, 2020 12:43 PM
To: kruti@deaconmedicalss.com
Cc: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Bank details

 

Dear Kruti,

 

Please accept my reply.

 

If you would like us to ship via UPS, I will need to send you a revised copy of the proforma in include the
freight charge.  Please advise how you would like to proceed.
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Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <kruti@deaconmedicalss.com>
Date: Sat, May 9, 2020 at 8:36 PM
Subject: RE: Bank details
To: <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Pradeep <pradeep@deaconmedicalss.com>
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Dear Zoey,

 

Is it mandatory to have an account in UPS  for booking the shipment.

 

You may book the shipment in UPS delivering in our address in  Qatar.

 

Is it possible for you?

 

 

Regards,

Kruti Sundar
Chief Technology Officer (CTO)

Deacon Medical Supplies & Services

(M): 00974- 5509 9714 | (O): 00974- 4414 7126 | (Fax): 00974 4416 8552 kruti@deaconmedicalss.com |
www.deaconmedicalss.com

Building no: #20 Najma (26) | Street:  Al Khalidiya (940) | P.O.Box: 32420 | Doha, Qatar

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Zoey Teal
Sent: Thursday, May 7, 2020 1:07 PM
To: kruti@deaconmedicalss.com
Cc: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
Subject: Re: Bank details

 

Dear Kruti, 

 

We can only use a courier different to UPS if you have your own account with them.

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards
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Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and
admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main
office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, May 7, 2020 at 11:03 AM <kruti@deaconmedicalss.com> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

 

Thanks for the mail.
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Can you please let me know if you can courier the shipment through our account in  DHL  .

 

 

Regards,

Kruti Sundar
Chief Technology Officer (CTO)

Deacon Medical Supplies & Services

(M): 00974- 5509 9714 | (O): 00974- 4414 7126 | (Fax): 00974 4416 8552 kruti@deaconmedicalss.com |
www.deaconmedicalss.com

Building no: #20 Najma (26) | Street:  Al Khalidiya (940) | P.O.Box: 32420 | Doha, Qatar

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Zoey Teal
Sent: Thursday, May 7, 2020 12:25 PM
To: kruti@deaconmedicalss.com
Cc: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
Subject: Bank details

 

Dear Kruti, 

 

Please accept my reply. 

 

I have attached a copy of the bank details to this email.

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and
admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the
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main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we
aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

From: <kruti@deaconmedicalss.com>
Date: Thu, 7 May 2020 at 01:54
Subject: RE: FW: Quote Requested
To: <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Pradeep <pradeep@deaconmedicalss.com>

 

Dear Sarah,

 

Greetings and hope this mail finds you in well.

 

We would like to place the order for the attached proforma.
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Kindly confirm the bank a/c mentioned in the proforma so we will make transfer by this week.

 

 

Regards,

Kruti Sundar
Chief Technology Officer (CTO)

Deacon Medical Supplies & Services

(M): 00974- 5509 9714 | (O): 00974- 4414 7126 | (Fax): 00974 4416 8552 kruti@deaconmedicalss.com |
www.deaconmedicalss.com

Building no: #20 Najma (26) | Street:  Al Khalidiya (940) | P.O.Box: 32420 | Doha, Qatar

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: Friday, April 17, 2020 12:15 PM
To: kruti@deaconmedicalss.com
Subject: Re: FW: Quote Requested

 

Good morning,

 

I hope that you are well.

 

We sent you a proforma invoice for 2 x R-17MED.  Please can you confirm if this is still required and when
payment will be made? Or would you like me to delete from our system?

 

I have attached a copy for your reference.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff
to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
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answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 18 Mar 2020 at 12:17, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Please see the below emails.  I have done a proforma for them (MVM122561).

When you have time, please can you check and let me know so that I can send.

 

Thank you x

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <kruti@deaconmedicalss.com>
Date: Wed, 18 Mar 2020 at 10:38
Subject: RE: FW: Quote Requested
To: <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
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Hi Sarah

 

Thank you for the mail.

 

Is it possible to send the items through DHL or FedEx to Qatar address mentioned below my signature.

 

If you are offering only exwork can you share the approximate weight just to share with our logistic team.

 

Regards,

Kruti Sundar
Chief Technology Officer (CTO)

Deacon Medical Supplies & Services

(M): 00974- 5509 9714 | (O): 00974- 4414 7126 | (Fax): 00974 4416 8552 kruti@deaconmedicalss.com
| www.deaconmedicalss.com

Building no: #20 Najma (26) | Street:  Al Khalidiya (940) | P.O.Box: 32420 | Doha, Qatar

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: Wednesday, March 18, 2020 11:25 AM
To: kruti@deaconmedicalss.com
Subject: Re: FW: Quote Requested

 

Good morning,

 

Thank you for your email.

 

The unit price of the R-17MED sensor is $32.50 EXW. If you would like an official quotation, please can
you provide me with an invoice and delivery address and contact name and number so that I can add your
details to our system.

 

Please note that payment for the sensors will need to be made in advance of shipping.

Kind regards
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Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <kruti@deaconmedicalss.com>
Date: Tue, 17 Mar 2020 at 19:18
Subject: FW: Quote Requested
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Pradeep <pradeep@deaconmedicalss.com>, Dr Mohamed Halid
<halid@deaconmedicalss.com>

 

Dear Sales Team,

 

Greetings from Deacon Medical supplies Qatar !!!

 

I trust  this mail finds you in well and in good health !!!
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One of our customer looking for the below items :

 

Line Line Description Quantity UOM

1 Oxygen Sensor for Oxygen Analyzer Part#
CLASS R-17MED 2 Each

 

 

Kindly share the price with shipping term at earliest.

 

 

Regards,

Kruti Sundar
Chief Technology Officer (CTO)

Deacon Medical Supplies & Services

(M): 00974- 5509 9714 | (O): 00974- 4414 7126 | (Fax): 00974 4416 8552
kruti@deaconmedicalss.com | www.deaconmedicalss.com

Building no: #20 Najma (26) | Street:  Al Khalidiya (940) | P.O.Box: 32420 | Doha, Qatar
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